
Daily Mass 

Daily Rosary 

Adoration 

Reconciliation 

Music 

Fellowship 

Fun!

SPONSORED BY THE
Diocese of Green Bay  -  Vocations Office

and Mount Tabor Center

June 25 - 30

TOTUS TUUS
To Jesus Through Mary

"O Mary, give me your heart."

SIGNS OF GOD'S LOVE

Louis de Montfort

522 Second Street
Menasha, WI  54952

920-722-8918
www.totustuusgreenbay.org

Fr. Mark Mleziva: Co-Director
Jenn Wood:  Co-Director

Annette Hovie: Administrative Assistant

MOUNT TABOR CENTER

TOTUS TUUS instills the faith of the 
Church in the hearts and minds of 

young people bringing them closer to 
Jesus through Mary. 

TOTUS TUUS is an incredible week of 
learning through Sacraments, prayer, 

music and fun.



 Contact Name  Relationship to Child  Phone Number 

TOTUS TUUS is a week-long "parish mission" 
for Catholic youth entering grades 1-12. It is dedicated 
to sharing the Gospel and promoting the Catholic 
faith through evangelization, catechesis, Christian 
witness, and Eucharistic worship.

GRADE SCHOOL PROGRAM (grades 1-6)

MIDDLE & HIGH SCHOOL PROGRAM (grades 7-12)

9:00 
9:15 
9:25 
9:50 
10:05 
10:20 
10:45 
11:00
11:45 
12:00 
12:55 
1:10
:35 
1:50 
2:15
2:30

Introduction / Review
Pump-up / Songs
Session #1
Snack Break
Music Preparation for Mass 
Session #2
Mass Preparation / Reconciliation 
Mass 
Nights Court and Ladies of Light 
Lunch
Cool-down / Water Break Session 
#3
Break / Skit
Session #4
Gather, Review and Closing Prayer 
Dismissal

7:00 
7:30 
8:00 
8:15 
8:45 
9:00

Introduction / Review 
Session #1
Break
Session #2
Closing / Night Prayer 
Dismissal

History of Salvation 
and

Sorrowful Mysteries

TOTUS TUUS PROGRAM REGISTRATION

Parent's Name ____________________________________________________________________________ 

Mailing Address _________________________________________________ Phone ____________________ 

City ____________________________________________ State _____________ Zip ___________________ 

E-mail ______________________________________ Parish _______________________________________ 

Approval to use my child(ren)'s photos on the web, bulletins or other publications:             yes                no 

Child's Name __________________________________  DOB ______________ Grade Entering _________ 

List of allergies and/or medical condition(s) ____________________________________________________

Child's Name __________________________________  DOB ______________ Grade Entering _________ 

List of allergies and/or medical condition(s) ____________________________________________________

Child's Name __________________________________  DOB ______________ Grade Entering _________ 

List of allergies and/or medical condition(s) ____________________________________________________

In case of emergency:

_____________________________________________________________________________________
 Contact Name  Relationship to Child  Phone Number 

_____________________________________________________________________________________

Write t-shirt quantity needed per size. One free per 
child up to a limit of 3 free per family. $12 each additional 
t-shirt. Make checks payable to Mount Tabor Center.

Child:  S______ M_____ L _____

Adult:  S______ M_____ L _____ XL_____ XXL_____

      Day program:    $50 per student  
Evening program:   $30 per student

T-Shirts:   $12 each
Mail this registration form with payment to: 

Holy Family Parish  |  Attn: Deb Braden
1100 W Ryan St  |  Brillion WI 54110 

We ask each participant to donate a box of 
cookies, crackers or other snack to share. 
Please have your child bring it with them on 
the first day/night of Totus Tuus.

Ways you can help Totus Tuus:

• Host team members for the week.
• Provide dinner for the team.
• Help out during the day, and

experience how amazing Totus Tuus
is for your children!

For more information, contact Deb Braden 
at 920-524-2730.




